MPH
12/12/2019

Pee Wee

Open AM

1
Open PM

1
3500 AM

1
3500 PM

1
1000 AM

1
1000 PM

1

NFR Pattern

Name

Makiyah Stevens
Makiyah Stevens
Cody Reese
Reegan Bills

Name

Kym VanBergen
Amanda Marriott
Malisa Anderson
Stephanie Searls

Name

Kym VanBergen
Stephanie Searls
Amanda Marriott

Name
Kandi Hansen
Kathy Miller

Name
Kandi Hansen
Kathy Miller

Name
Katie Ayres
Laura Reese

Name
Katie Ayres
Laura Reese

500 AM and PM

No Entries
4D AM
1
2
1

Name

Division |

Katie Ayres

Kym VanBergen
Division Il
Amanda Marriott

Horse's Name
Skittles

Dixie

Squirt

Travlin By Moonlite

Horse's Name

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Slys Jewell

Smokin Ta First

Pistol

Horse's Name

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Pistol

Slys Jewell

Horse's Name
Royal Pepto Cat
Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Horse's Name
Royal Pepto Cat
Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Horse's Name
Raisen Biankus
Freckle Face Boone

Horse's Name
Raisen Biankus
Freckle Face Boone

Horse's Name

Raisen Biankus
TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Eddies Claim Ta Fame

Time
17.003
17.614
20.43
24.087
Time Winnings
14.538  $80.00
no time
no time
no time
Time Winnings
14.538  $60.00
14.791
no time
Time Winnings
15.678  $30.00
16.745
Time Winnings
15.678  $30.00
16.745
Time Winnings
14.192  $30.00
15.297
Time Winnings
14.192  $30.00
15.297
Time Winnings

14.192 $162.00
14.538 $108.00

14.745  $73.00



4D PM

B W N -

A W N PR

Amanda Lee
Aysia Turner
Michaela Oliver
Kristen Whitehead
Camryn Eaton
Division Il

Mary Etzel
Stephanie Searls
Laura Reese
Courtney Baustain
Shawna Johnson
Makayla Johnson
Dusti Devore
Lynzi Bryant

Alex Barber
Addison Klementis
Kandi Hansen
Division IV

Viki Friedrich
Taylor Tellefson
Hope Riesterer
Linzy Miller

Niki Davila

Taylor Tellefson
McKenna Lowry
Vanda Chess

Lexi Kenworthy
Sarah Bills

Rylee Johnson
Alyssa Rudisil
Kristen Whitehead
Stephanie Searls
Marybeth Clement
Kylie Pearce
Malisa Anderson
Niki Davila
Clarissa Strader
Skylar Jersey
Maidson Dunn
Katie Ayres
Amanda Marriott
Renee Belt
Chelsea Hall
Ronnie Broadfoot

Name

Division |

Katie Ayres

Kym VanBergen
Division Il
Amanda Marriott
Stephanie Searls

Cookie

DSR Shameless

Captains Holding Aces
Uno Mas Por Favor "Tallie"
Driftin Peppy Lit

Bondalena Flit Bar
Last Chance To Dash "Snuf"
Freckle Face Boone
Yankee

What A Bold Challenge
Gonna Dash For Gold
Major Dry Pepolena
Double Down Kings
Famous Dry Fire
Meego

Royal Pepto Cat

Jagger

Joes Little Hustler

Perkeys Scrambling Pistol
Xtra Oaks Step

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Yeagers Smokey Blue Jaz
Blondie

Lexi

Dashing Ace

Eternally Penny Cash "Pita"
Cole

Duffy Ed

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
Pistol

Hadalena Dude

Peplena Playboy

Smokin Ta First

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Tritton Warrior "Gizmo"
Mya UR A Biankus

Peppy

Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy"
Slys Jewell

We Go Girl

Zahara

Freckles Are Exempt

Horse's Name

Raisen Biankus
TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Pistol

14.875

14.96
14.971
15.015
15.138

15.253

15.27
15.297
15.302
15.326
15.505
15.619
15.629
15.662
15.672
15.678

15.954
16.06
16.107
16.316
16.326
16.735
17.719
17.914
17.935
18.163
18.695
19.464
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.192
14.538

14.745
14.791

$66.00
$56.00
$49.00

$62.00
$56.00
$48.00
$41.00

$54.00
$49.00
$41.00
$36.00

Winnings

$76.00
$50.00

$68.00
$45.00



Youth AM

Youth PM

Aysia Turner
Division Il
Makayla Johnson
Laura Reese
Kandi Hansen
Division IV

Niki Davila

Lexi Kenworthy
Taylor Tellefson
Taylor Tellefson
Amanda Marriott
Niki Davila

Skylar Jersey
Kristen Whitehead
Lynzi Bryant
Amanda Lee
Stephanie Searls
Shawna Johnson
Katie Ayres

Name

Division |

Katie Ayres
Division Il

Kristen Whitehead
Camryn Eaton
Division Il
Courtney Baustain
Lynzi Bryant
Addison Klementis
Division IV

Lexi Kenworthy
Ronnie Broadfoot
Katie Ayres

Skylar Jersey
Clarissa Strader
Kylie Pearce
Kristen Whitehead

Name

Division |

Katie Ayres
Division IV

Lexi Kenworthy
Kristen Whitehead
Lynzi Bryant

Katie Ayres

DSR Shameless

Gonna Dash For Gold
Freckle Face Boone
Royal Pepto Cat

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Dashing Ace

Yeagers Smokey Blue Jaz
Joes Little Hustler

Slys Jewell

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF

Mya UR A Biankus

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
Double Down Kings

Cookie

Last Chance To Dash "Snuf"
What A Bold Challenge
Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy"

Horse's Name

Raisen Biankus

Uno Mas Por Favor "Tallie"
Driftin Peppy Lit

Yankee
Double Down Kings
Meego

Dashing Ace

Freckles Are Exempt
Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy"
Mya UR A Biankus
Tritton Warrior "Gizmo"
Peplena Playboy

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"

Horse's Name

Raisen Biankus
Dashing Ace

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"

Double Down Kings
Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy"

14.96

15.193
15.297
15.678

16.326
16.376
16.547
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.192

15.015
15.138

15.302
15.629
15.672

17.935

19.645
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.192

16.376

no time

no time
no time

$58.00
$39.00

$50.00
$34.00

Winnings
$54.60

$49.14

$41.86

$36.40

Winnings
$42.00

$28.00



